
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Odd Semester 

 
 
 

 
Month 

 
 
 

 
Dates in the week 

 
 
 

Number of Holidays 

 (Including Sunday) 

 
 

Number of  

no class days 

Number of days 

available for holding 

Admission Work, 

Classes, Class Tests, 

Internal Assessment, 

Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

 
 
 

 
Remarks 

Jul '23 Jul (1-2) 1 day: Sunday- 02.07.23 1 Day 1 Day  

Jul '23 Jul (3-9) 1 day: Sunday- 09.07.23 1 Day 6 Days  

Jul '23 Jul (10-16) 1 day: Sunday- 16.07.23 1 Day 6 Days  

Jul '23 Jul (17-23) 1 day: Sunday-23.07.23 1 Day 6 Days  

Jul '23 Jul (24-30) 1 day: Sunday-30.07.23 1 Day 6 Days  



 

 
 
 

 
Month 

 
 
 

 
Dates in the week 

 
 
 

Number of Holidays 

 (Including Sunday) 

 
 

Number of  

no class days 

Number of days 

available for holding 

Admission Work, 

Classes, Class Tests, 

Internal Assessment, 

Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

 
 
 

 
Remarks 

Aug. '23 Jul - Aug.(31-6) 1 day: Sunday-06.08.23 1 Day 6 Days  

Aug. '23 Aug.(7-13) 1 day: Sunday-13.08.23 1 Day 6 Days 
Kabi-Prayan (Death Anniversary of 
Rabindranath Tagore) on 08.08.2023 

Library Day on 09.08.2023 
 

Aug. '23 Aug.(14-20) 
2 days: Independence Day- 15.8.23, 

Sunday-20.08.23 
2 Days 5 Days 

Kanyashri Divas–14.08.2022 

Independence Day- 15.8.23 

Aug. '23 Aug.(21-27) 1 day: Sunday-27.08.23 1 Day 6 Days  

Aug. - Sept. '23 Aug.-Sept.(28-03) 
2 days: Rakhi Bandhan- 30.8.23, 

Sunday-03.09.23 
2 Days 5 Days Rakhi Bandhan on 30.08.2023 

Sept. '23 Sept.(04-10) 
2 days: Janmastami-06.09.23, 

Sunday-10.09.23 
2 Days 5 Days 

Teachers’ Day – 05.09.2023 
 

Sept. '23 Sept. (11-17) 1 day: Sunday-17.09.23 1 Day 6 Days 
Birthday of Saratchandra 

Chattopadhyay on 15.09.2023 

Sept. '23 Sept. (18-24) 1day: Sunday- 24.09.23 1 Day 
 

6 Days  

  



 

 
 
 
 

 
Month 

 
 
 

 
Dates in the week 

 
 
 

Number of Holidays (Including 

Sunday) 

 
 

Number of no 

class days 

Number of days available 

for holding Admission 

Work, Classes, Class 

Tests, Internal 

Assessment, 

Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

 
 
 

 
Remarks 

Sept. - Oct '23 Sept.-Oct. (25-01) 
2 days: Fateha-dwaz-daham- 

28.09.23 & Sunday- 01.10.23 
2 Days 5 Days 

Celebration of Birthday of Vidyasagar 
on 26.09.2022 

Oct.'23 Oct (02-08) 
2 days: Gandhiji's Birth Day- 
02.10.23 & Sunday-08.10.23 

2 Days 5 Days Gandhiji's Birth Day-02.10.23 

 

Oct '23 
 

Oct (09-15) 

2 days: Mahalaya-14.10.23 & 

 Sunday-15.10.23 
 

2 Days 
 

5 Days 
 

Oct. '23 Oct. (16-22) 5 days: Puja Holidays start- 18.10.23 5 Days 2 Days 
Birthday of Freedom fighter  

Matangini Hazra 
 

Oct. '23 Oct. (23-29) 
Puja Holidays end-28.10.23 & 

Sunday-29.10.23 
7 Days Nil Birthday of Sister Nivedita 

Oct.-Nov. '23 Oct.-Nov (30-05) 1 day: Sunday-05.11.23 1 Day 6 Days  

Nov. '23 Nov. (06-12) 1 day: Sunday- 12.11.23 1 Day 6 Days  

Nov. '23 Nov. (13-19) 

5 days: 13.11.23 & 14.11.23- 
Kali Puja, Birth Day of Birsha 

Munda-15.11.23, Bhatridwitya- 

16.11.23, Sunday-19.11.23 

5 Days 2 Days Foundation Day of BBKM – 18.11.23 



 

 
 
 
 

 
Month 

 
 
 

 
Dates in the week 

 
 
 

Number of Holidays (Including 

Sunday) 

 
 

Number of no 

class days 

Number of days available 

for holding Admission 

Work, Classes, Class Tests, 

Internal Assessment, 

Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

 
 
 

 
Remarks 

Nov. '23 Nov. (20-26) 
2 days: Chhat Puja-20.11.23 & 

Sunday- 26.11.23 
2 Days 5 Days 

Constitution Day 

Nov.-Dec. '23 Nov.-Dec. (27-03) 
2 days: Birth Day of Guru 

Nanak -27.11.23 & Sunday- 03.12.23 
2 Days 5 Days 

Birthday of Jagadish Chandra Bose on 
30.11.2023 

 

Birthday of Freedom-fighter 
Kshudiram Bose 

Dec.'23 Dec.(04-10) 1 day: Sunday- 10.12.23 1 Day 6 Days Internal Assessment 

Dec. '23 Dec.(11-17) 1 day: Sunday- 17.12.23 1 Day 6 Days Internal Assessment 

Dec. '23 Dec.(18-24) 1 day: Sunday- 24.12.23 1 Day 6 Days 
Birthday of Poet Rangalal 

Bandyopadhyay on 21.12.2023 

 

Dec. '23 
 

Dec.(25-31) 
1 day: Christmas Day- 

25.12.23 & Sunday-31.12.23 
2 Days 5 Days  



 

 

Even Semester 

Month 
Dates in the 

week Number of Holidays (Including Sunday) 
Number of  

 no class days 

Number of days available for 

holding Admission Work, 

Classes, Class Tests, Internal 

Assessment, Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

Remarks 

Jan. '24 Jan. (01-07) 
2 days: New Year's Day- 

01.01.24 & Sunday-07.01.24 2 Days 5 Days 
Birthday of  

Biplabi Bhupati Majumder 

Jan. '24 Jan. (08-14) 
2days: Birth Day of Swami      Vivekananda-12.01.24  

& Sunday-14.01.24 2 Days 5 Days 
Yuva-Divas (Birthday of Swami 

Vivekananda) 

Jan. '24 Jan. (15-21) 1 day: Sunday-21.01.24 1 Day 6 Days Annual Sports 

Jan. '24 Jan. (22-28) 
3 days: Netaji's Birth Day- 23.01.24,  

Republic Day-26.01.24  
& Sunday-28.01.24 

3 Days 4 Days 

Parakram Divas (Birthday of Netaji 
Subhash Chandra Bose) 

 

Birthday Of Kabi Madhusudan 
Dutta on 25.01.2024 

Jan.-Feb. '24 Jan.29-Feb.4 1 day: Sunday - 04.02.24 1 Day 6 Days  

Feb. '24 Feb. (5-11) 1 day: Sunday - 11.02.24 1 Day 6 Days  

Feb. '24 Feb. (12-18) 
3 days: Sree Panchami- 14,02.24 to 15.02.24 & 

Sunday -18.02.24 
3 Days 4 Days  

Feb. '24 Feb. (19-25) 1 day: Sunday-25.02.24 1 Day 6 Days 
International Mother Language Day – 

21.02.24 

Feb.-Mar. '24 Feb.26 - Mar.3 1 day: Sunday- 03.03.24 1 Day 6 Days  

Mar. '24 Mar. (4-10) 2 days: Shiva Ratri-08.03.24 & Sunday-10.03.24 2 Days 5 Days Womens’ Day – 07.03.24 



 

 
 
 
 

 
Month 

 
 
 

 
Dates in the week 

 
 
 

Number of Holidays (Including 

Sunday) 

 
 

Number of no 

class days 

Number of days available 

for holding Admission 

Work, Classes, Class 

Tests, Internal 

Assessment, 

Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

 
 
 

 
Remarks 

 
Mar. '24 

 
Mar. (11-17) 

 
1 day: Sunday- 17.03.24 

 
1 Day 

 
6 Days 

 

Mar. '24 Mar. (18-24) 1 days: Sunday- 24.03.24 1 Day 6 Days 
 

 

Mar. '24 

 

Mar. (25-31) 

4 days: Dol Jatra-25.03.24 to 

26.03.24, Good Friday- 

29.03.24 & Sunday-31.03.24 

 

4 Days 

 

3 Days Annual Cultural Programme 

April '24 April (1-7) 1 day: Sunday-07.04.24 1 Day 6 Days 
 

 

 
April '24 

 

 
April (8-14) 

2 days: Id Ul Fitar-10.04.24, Birth 

Day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar, Bengali 

New Year's Day & Sunday- 14.4.24 

 

 
2 Days 

 

 
5 Days 

 

April '24 April (15-21) 1 day: Sunday- 21.04.24 1 Day 6 Days Internal Assessment 

 

April '24 

 

April (22-28) 

 

1 day: Sunday-28.04.24 

 

1 Day 

 

6 Days Internal Assessment 



 

 
 
 
 

 
Month 

 
 
 

 
Dates in the week 

 
 
 

Number of Holidays 

(Including Sunday) 

 
 

Number of 

no class days 

Number of days available 

for holding Admission 

Work, Classes, Class 

Tests, Internal 

Assessment, 

Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

 
 
 

 
Remarks 

 
April-May '24 

 
April-May (29-5) 

2 days: May Day-01.05.24 &  

Sunday-05.05.24 

 
2 Days 

 
5 Days  

 
May '24 

 
May (6-12) 

2 days: Rabindra Jayanti- 

08.05.24 & Sunday-12.05.24 

 
2 Days 

 
5 Days 

Rabindra-Jayanti 
 

Death Anniversary of Founder Bijay 
Krishna Modak on 09.05.2024 

 
 

May '24 

 
 

May (13-19) 

 
 

1 day: Sunday-19.05.24 

 
 

1 Days 

 
 

6 Days  

 

 
May '24 

 

 
May (20-26) 

 
 

2 days: Buddha Purnima- 

23.05.24 & Sunday-26.05.24 

 

 
2 Days 

 

 
5 Days 

Semester Examination-6/4, 

20.5.24 to 15.6.24 (During Summer 

Recess teachers will perform 

examination duty only as will be 

assigned by the 
College Authority) 

 
 

May-June '24 

 
 

May-June (27-2) 

 
 

1 day: Sunday-02.06.24 

 
 

1 Day 

 
 

6 Days 

Semester Examination-6/4, 

20.5.24 to 15.6.24 (During Summer 

Recess teachers will perform 

examination duty only as will be 

assigned by the College Authority) 



 

 
 
 
 

 
Month 

 
 
 

 
Dates in the week 

 
 
 

Number of Holidays (Including 

Sunday) 

 
 

Number of no 

class days 

Number of days available 

for holding Admission 

Work, Classes, Class 

Tests, Internal 

Assessment, 

Examinations, 

Observation etc. 

 
 
 

 
Remarks 

June '24 June (3-9) 1 day: Sunday-09.06.24 1 Day 6 Days 

Semester Examination-4/2, 

20.5.24 to 15.6.24 (During Summer 
Recess teachers will perform 

examination duty only as will be 
assigned by the College Authority) 

 

World Environment Day 

June '24 June (10-16) 1 day: Sunday-16.06.24 1 Day 6 Days 

Semester Examination-4/2, 

20.5.24 to 15.6.24 (During Summer 
Recess teachers will perform 

examination duty only as will be 
assigned by the College Authority) 

June '24 June (17-23) 
2 days: Id-Ud-Zoha-17.06.24 & 

Sunday-23.06.24 
2 Days 5 Days  

June '24 June (24-30) 1 day: Sunday-30.06.24 1 Day 6 Days 

Birthday of Writer Bankimchandra 
Chattopadhyay on 26.06.24 

 
Birthday of Bijay Krishna Modak on 

27.06.24 
 

Birthday of Ashutosh Mukhopadhyay 
on 29.06.24 



 

 

Details of the Academic Calendar (2023-2024) 

Particulars Days 

Number of days available for holding Admission 

Work, Classes, Class Tests, Internal Assessment, 

Examinations, Observation etc. 
274 

Holiday including Sunday 91 

Principal's Discretion, if applied/used  

Total 365 
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